




Microsoft Team Attendance Report
1. Summary
Meeting title Mandatory Pre-Submittal Conference - CMAR Effluent & Wastewater Pipelines & SR89 Improvements
Attended participants 8
Start time 7/31/25, 9:55:12 AM
End time 7/31/25, 10:22:52 AM
Meeting duration 27m 40s
Average attendance time 25m 27s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Jaimie Sventek 7/31/25, 9:55:29 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:52 AM 27m 22s jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Chad Jackson 7/31/25, 9:55:36 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:45 AM 27m 8s chad.jackson@bfcontracting.com chad.jackson@bfcontracting.com Presenter
Dan Spitza 7/31/25, 9:55:36 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:42 AM 27m 5s dspitza@achen.com dspitza@achen.com Presenter
Cailey Jones 7/31/25, 9:56:28 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:43 AM 26m 15s CJones@achen.com cjones@achen.com Presenter
Mariana Tanori 7/31/25, 9:57:08 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:44 AM 25m 35s mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com Presenter
MIke Fann (Unverified) 7/31/25, 9:59:06 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:52 AM 23m 45s Presenter
Marco Spagnuolo 7/31/25, 9:59:22 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:38 AM 23m 15s marco@emcaz.com marco@emcaz.com Presenter
Nicole Metcho 7/31/25, 9:59:34 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:49 AM 23m 14s nicole.metcho@prescott-az.gov nicole.metcho@prescott-az.gov Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Jaimie Sventek 7/31/25, 9:55:29 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:52 AM 27m 22s jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Chad Jackson 7/31/25, 9:55:36 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:45 AM 27m 8s chad.jackson@bfcontracting.com Presenter
Dan Spitza 7/31/25, 9:55:36 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:42 AM 27m 5s dspitza@achen.com Presenter
Cailey Jones 7/31/25, 9:56:28 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:43 AM 26m 15s CJones@achen.com Presenter
Mariana Tanori 7/31/25, 9:57:08 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:44 AM 25m 35s mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com Presenter
MIke Fann (Unverified) 7/31/25, 9:59:06 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:52 AM 23m 45s Presenter
Marco Spagnuolo 7/31/25, 9:59:22 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:38 AM 23m 15s marco@emcaz.com Presenter
Nicole Metcho 7/31/25, 9:59:34 AM 7/31/25, 10:22:49 AM 23m 14s nicole.metcho@prescott-az.gov Presenter


